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C

Namn

Larsa Dehlin
Mikael Bergner
Stefan S6derholm
Zoran Matovic
Fredrik Nilsson
P-O Persson
Matthias Dahlstrom
Henrik Ling
Fredrik Pettersson
Jon Norman
Peter Soderholm

C
Namn
Monica Dahlstrém

A

Namn

Lars Hammarlund
Mikael Bergner

P-O Persson
Matthias Dahlstrom
Zoran Matovic

Jon Norman

R
Namn
Lars Hammarlund

Klass 2 +3
Férening
Séderhamns PSK
Forsa PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Forsa PK

Forsa PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK

Dam 1
Férening
Forsa PK

Klass 2 +3
Férening
Sandvikens PSK
Forsa PK

Forsa PK

Forsa PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK

Klass 3
Férening
Sandvikens PSK

Hudiksnabben 2021

10s

47
47
47
45
42
48
46
42
47
46
46

10s
23
10s
44
46
45
43
14
34

10s

46

2 3 4 Totl0s
48 46 47 188
47 46 48 188
46 47 49 189
47 48 46 186
46 46 46 180
46 47 43 184
46 43 49 184
44 47 40 173
43 41 47 178
30 47 43 166
42 40 46 174
2 3 4 Totl0s
33 725 88
2 3 4 Totl0s
49 49 47 189
45 43 45 179
49 44 46 184
49 44 44 180
30 32 21 97
18 43 25 120
2 3 4 Totl0s
46 46 44 182

8s

5 6 7 8 Tot8s
47 48 49 48 192
46 47 47 47 187
49 47 45 44 185
40 43 46 46 175
45 43 46 45 179
45 47 47 37 176
43 46 40 46 175
41 45 46 41 173
38 43 43 42 166
43 42 43 45 173
45 37 47 27 156

8s
5 6 7
2130 0

-]

Tot 8s
26 77
8s

5 6 7
49 47 39
45 45 43
44 46 40
33 43 45
39 40 30
39 28 28

0

Tot 8s
166
178
176
167
155
125

31
45
46
46
46
30

8s
5 6 7
45 47 43

-]

Tot 8s

48 183

6s

46
42
40
46
42
40
43
36
45
45
27

6s

24

6s

42
45
33
41
20
27

6s
9
45

44
41
39
45
48
46
39
46
39
34
41

10
36

10
46
44
43
45
28
27

10
44

11
47
41
43
44
44
42
41
36
36
40
42

11
29

11
45
40
41
39
24
20

11
45

12
47
47
48
40
43
40
45
41
39
39
40

12
19

12
48
44
43
41
38
40

12
39

Tot 6s Totalt

184 564
171 546
170 544
175 536
177 536
168 528
168 527
159 505
159 503
158 497
150 480

Tot 6s Totalt
108 273

Tot 6s Totalt

181 536
173 530
160 520
166 513
110 362
114 359

Tot 6s Totalt
173 538

11x
5x

Pris

200 kr
150 kr
100 kr

Stm

(o~ vl ve R o B 0]

Stm  Pris
100 kr

Stm  Pris
B 150 kr
B 100 kr
B

Stm  Pris
B 100 kr
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